## Approved as per SoPs

## KIND REGARDS

Dr Muhammad Naeem Area Coordinator, WHO-PEI Pishin, Balochistan

From: NAWAZ, Najeeb <<u>nawazn@who.int</u>> Sent: Saturday, April 20, 2024 6:58 PM

To: BALOCH, Muhammad Naeem < mbaloch@who.int >

Cc: ms342871@gmail.com <ms342871@gmail.com>; 'muhammad ibrahim'

<muhammad.ibrahimpn@gmail.com>

Subject: Fwd: [EXT] Fwd: AS 1314 Jaleel Khan Leave Application/Medical Evidence

Dear sir

Leave request is recommended and forwarded for further decision please

Regards Dr. Najeeb

## Get Outlook for Android

From: shabbir khan <<u>ms342871@gmail.com</u>>
Sent: Friday, April 19, 2024 10:14:29 AM
To: NAWAZ, Najeeb <<u>nawazn@who.int</u>>

Subject: [EXT] Fwd: AS 1314 Jaleel Khan Leave Application/Medical Evidence

Respected doctor sab,

UC Alizai area super jaleel khan 1314 need 7 days leave because of his mother health condition, From 19 April 2024 to 26 April 2024 .

For evidence we also attached his mother medical reports.

Kindly Approve his leave.

Your Truly, Syed Shabbir Ahmed, TDOSO Tehsil Huramzai.

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Muhammad Manzoor <mmanzoortareen@gmail.com>

Date: Fri, 19 Apr 2024 at 9:02 AM

Subject: AS 1314 Jaleel Khan Leave Application/Medical Evidence

To: <amanullahtareen21@gmail.com>

Cc: <Ms342871@gmail.com>

## Respected Sir,

Kindly refer to the subject of the email captioned above; it is stated that AS Jaleel Khan Union Council Alizai has applied for seven days leave and the reason for leave as provided his mother health. You may find enclosed file attached here with Medical Evidence for your reference to be reviewed at your end. Therefore, I am forwarding the said application to be further looked at your end.

Best Regards Muhammad Manzoor UC Operation Officer Alizai Pishin Balochistan